4/1/2023

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description
LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Log In Pay Tables

Existing Pay Table Modified
Existing Pay Table Modified
Existing Pay Table Modified
Existing Pay Table Modified
Existing Pay Table Modified
Existing Pay Table Modified

NC

logid
402
402
402
402
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346

3/31/23 11:09.12
3/31/23 11:09.34
3/31/23 11:09.35
3/31/23 22:58.57
4/1/23 1:57.02
4/1/23 1:57.32
4/1/23  1:57.50
4/1/23  1:58.10
4/1/23 1:58.11
4/1/23 1:58.11
4/1/23 1:58.11
4/1/23 1:58.11
4/1/23 1:58.11

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application
Game Manager
Pay Tables

5TX

5TX

5TX

5TX

5TX

5TX



Terminal & Ticket Info Location Transaction Description logid Date ITime Notes
1024 TABLECREEK [ ogOut 346 4/1/23 1:58.13
1024 TABLE CREEK  \Wagering Disabled 1 4123 31109 \yagering Disabled




